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AppTlication.

Reference

4/08/2184/0

4/08/2185/0

4/08/2191/0

4/08/2192/0

4/08/2193/0

4/08/2195/0

Decided...

04/06/2008

03/06/2008

06/06/2008

06/06/2008

03/06/2008

03/06/2008

Description of Proposal..

HESTHAM HALL, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., ERECT TwO
STOREY & SINGLE STOREY

EXTENSION AND,

NEW SEPTIC TANK TO
REPLACE EXISTING LOW,
CAPACITY SEPTIC TANK

HOWGATE HOTEL,

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
FASCIA SIGNS, 1 X TOTEM,
1 X DOUBLE SIDED,
MONOLITH, 1 X MONOLITH

110, CAMBRIDGE ROAD,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO
REAR COMPRISING LIVING
ROOM, BEDROOM, WITH
EN-SUITE & CONSERVATORY

89-90, MAIN STREET,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE FROM FORMER

RESTAURANT TO,
LAUNDERETTE

57, CHURCH STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
LISTED BUILDING CONSENT
FOR EXTERNAL OUTLET FOR,
NEW COMBI BOILER TO REAR
OF PROPERTY REAR OF,

PROPERTY

17, WELLINGTON ROW,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
REAR SECOND STOREY
EXTENSION TO PROVIDE,
ADDITIONAL LIVING SPACE &
2 NEW ROOFLIGHTS TO THE,
FRONT ELEVATION TO ACT AS

FIRE ESCAPE
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Parish.........

Millom without

Moresby

whitehaven

Egremont

wh1itehaven

whitehaven
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T JOPSON & SON, HESTHAM
HALL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
LA18 5L3J

WHITBREAD GROUP plc,
WHITBREAD COURT, HOUGHTEN
HALL PARK, DUNSTABLE

MR LITTLE, 110 CAMBRIDGE
ROAD, HENSINGHAM,
WHITEHAVEN

MISS C WHITFIELD, 6
BRANTWOOD LANE, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA

MR A CLEAVER, 57 CHURCH
STREET, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

MR & MRS UNDERWOOD, 17
WELLINGTON ROW,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions
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4/08/2199/0

4/08/2200/0

4/08/2201/0

4/08/2202/0

4/08/2203/0

4/08/2208/0

4/08/2209/0

4/08/2210/0

03/06/2008

03/06/2008

03/06/2008

04/06/2008

03/06/2008

03/06/2008

03/06/2008

03/06/2008

6, ST JOHNS TERRACE,
BIGRIGG, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., KITCHEN &

BEDROOM EXTENSION

2, HOMEWOOD ROAD,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION

112, WHINLATTER ROAD,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., PLAYROOM &
BEDROOM EXTENSION

67, MAIN STREET,
EGREMONT., 2X
NON-ILLUMINATED FOLDED
ALUMINIUM FASCIAS, 1X,
INTERNALLY TLLUMINATED
PROJECTING CROSS.

PLOT 1B, WHITEPARK GARAGE

SITE, SCOTCH STREET,,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
GARAGE

WEST CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL,

HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., TO ADD

ADDITIONAL OXYGEN STORAGE

COMPOUND, ,
EXISTING

ADJACENT TO

17, MURTON PARK,
ARLECDON, FRIZINGTON,
CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF
GARAGE, ERECTION OF
SINGLE STOREY,
KITCHEN/UTILITY/WC
EXTENSION

64, DENT VIEW, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY
EXTENSION TO DWELLING.

Egremont

whitehaven

whitehaven

Egremont

whitehaven

whitehaven

Arlecdon and
Frizington

Egremont
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MR N WOODBURN, 6 ST JOHNS Approved with

TERRACE, BIGRIGG,
EGREMONT

MR N MCQUIRE, 2 HOMEWOOD
ROAD, HENSINGHAM,
WHITEHAVEN

MS L BORROWDALE, 112
WHINLATTER ROAD,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN

BOOTS GROUP PLC, 1 THANE
ROAD, BEESTON,

MR C STARKIE, 14
ALEXANDRA TERRACE,
BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN

MR G PINCHES, NORTH
CUMBRIA ACUTE HOSPITALS
NHS, WEST CUMBERLAND
HOSPITAL, WHITEHAVEN

MR C BEWLEY, 17
PARK, ARLECDON,
FRIZINGTON

MURTON

64 DENT
CUMBRTA

MR E BROADBENT,
VIEW, EGREMONT,

NOTTINGHAM

conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions



4/08/2211/0

4/08/2216/0

4/08/2227/0

4/08/2228/0

4/08/2229/0

4/08/2230/0

03/06/2008

04/06/2008

04/06/2008

02/06/2008

04/06/2008

03/06/2008

20 Items Tisted.

3, WOODSIDE CLOSE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
DOUBLE STOREY EXTENSION
TO DWELLING.

SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF
TEMPORARY PLANNING
PERMISSION FOR TWO,
PREFABRICATED BUILDINGS
TO SERVE AS ACCESS,
CONTROL ACCOMMODATION

WOODLAND VIEW,
SOUTH, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA.,
FOR HOUSE AND GARAGE

BRAYSHAW FARM, HAILE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
LEAN-TO EXTENSION TO

EXISTING LIVESTOCK SHEDS

BIRKETT FENCING LTD,
CHAPEL ROW, ROWRAH,,
FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
CONSERVATORY AT REAR OF

RETAIL UNIT TO FORM NEW,

COFFEE SHOP EATING AREA
(RETROSPECTIVE)

MAYFIELD SCHOOL, MORESBY

ROAD, HENSINGHAM, ,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
CONSERVATORY EXTENSION

LOOP ROAD

REVISED DETAILS

whitehaven

Ponsonby

wh1itehaven

Haile

Arlecdon and
Frizington

whitehaven
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MR A STEEL, 3 WOODSIDE
CLOSE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRTIA

SELLAFIELD LIMITED,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRTIA CA20 1PG

MR L MASON, WOODLAND
VIEW, LOOP ROAD SOUTH,
WHITEHAVEN

MR H MOORE, BRAYSHAW
FARM, HAILE, EGREMONT

MRS J WATTS, BIRKETT

FENCING LTD, CHAPEL ROW,

ROWRAH

LYNNE BROWNRIGG, MAYFIELD

SPECIAL SCHOOL,
ROAD, HENSINGHAM

MORESBY

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions



