Page 1 13:18:27 10 Jun 2008

Application. Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision
4/08/2184/0	04/06/2008	HESTHAM HALL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECT TWO STOREY & SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION AND, INSTALL NEW SEPTIC TANK TO REPLACE EXISTING LOW, CAPACITY SEPTIC TANK	Millom Without	T JOPSON & SON, HESTHAM HALL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA LA18 5LJ	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2185/0	03/06/2008	HOWGATE HOTEL, HOWGATE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., 3 FASCIA SIGNS, 1 X TOTEM, 1 X DOUBLE SIDED, MONOLITH, 1 X MONOLITH	Moresby	WHITBREAD GROUP plc, WHITBREAD COURT, HOUGHTEN HALL PARK, DUNSTABLE	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2191/0	06/06/2008	110, CAMBRIDGE ROAD, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO REAR COMPRISING LIVING ROOM, BEDROOM, WITH EN-SUITE & CONSERVATORY	Whitehaven	MR LITTLE, 110 CAMBRIDGE ROAD, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2192/0	06/06/2008	89-90, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM FORMER RESTAURANT TO, LAUNDERETTE	Egremont	MISS C WHITFIELD, 6 BRANTWOOD LANE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2193/0	03/06/2008	57, CHURCH STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR EXTERNAL OUTLET FOR, NEW COMBI BOILER TO REAR OF PROPERTY REAR OF, PROPERTY	Whitehaven	MR A CLEAVER, 57 CHURCH STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2195/0	03/06/2008	17, WELLINGTON ROW, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REAR SECOND STOREY EXTENSION TO PROVIDE, ADDITIONAL LIVING SPACE & 2 NEW ROOFLIGHTS TO THE, FRONT ELEVATION TO ACT AS FIRE ESCAPE	Whitehaven	MR & MRS UNDERWOOD, 17 WELLINGTON ROW, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions

PA_DECD.TXT

4/08/2199/0	03/06/2008	6, ST JOHNS TERRACE, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., KITCHEN & BEDROOM EXTENSION	Egremont	MR N WOODBURN, 6 ST JOHNS TERRACE, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2200/0	03/06/2008	2, HOMEWOOD ROAD, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION	Whitehaven	MR N MCQUIRE, 2 HOMEWOOD ROAD, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2201/0	03/06/2008	112, WHINLATTER ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., PLAYROOM & BEDROOM EXTENSION	Whitehaven	MS L BORROWDALE, 112 WHINLATTER ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2202/0	04/06/2008	67, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT., 2X NON-ILLUMINATED FOLDED ALUMINIUM FASCIAS, 1X, INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED PROJECTING CROSS.	Egremont	BOOTS GROUP PLC, 1 THANE ROAD, BEESTON, NOTTINGHAM	
4/08/2203/0	03/06/2008	PLOT 1B, WHITEPARK GARAGE SITE, SCOTCH STREET,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., GARAGE	Whitehaven	MR C STARKIE, 14 ALEXANDRA TERRACE, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2208/0	03/06/2008	WEST CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., TO ADD ADDITIONAL OXYGEN STORAGE COMPOUND,, ADJACENT TO EXISTING	Whitehaven	MR G PINCHES, NORTH CUMBRIA ACUTE HOSPITALS NHS, WEST CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2209/0	03/06/2008	17, MURTON PARK, ARLECDON, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF GARAGE, ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY, KITCHEN/UTILITY/WC EXTENSION	Arlecdon and Frizington	MR C BEWLEY, 17 MURTON PARK, ARLECDON, FRIZINGTON	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2210/0	03/06/2008	64, DENT VIEW, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION TO DWELLING.	Egremont	MR E BROADBENT, 64 DENT VIEW, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions

PA_DECD.TXT

4/08/2211/0	0 03/06/2008	3, WOODSIDE CLOSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DOUBLE STOREY EXTENSION TO DWELLING.	Whitehaven	MR A STEEL, 3 WOODSIDE CLOSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2216/0	0 04/06/2008	SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF TEMPORARY PLANNING PERMISSION FOR TWO, PREFABRICATED BUILDINGS TO SERVE AS ACCESS, CONTROL ACCOMMODATION	Ponsonby	SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA CA20 1PG	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2227/0	0 04/06/2008	WOODLAND VIEW, LOOP ROAD SOUTH, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., REVISED DETAILS FOR HOUSE AND GARAGE		MR L MASON, WOODLAND VIEW, LOOP ROAD SOUTH, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2228/0	0 02/06/2008	BRAYSHAW FARM, HAILE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., LEAN-TO EXTENSION TO EXISTING LIVESTOCK SHEDS	наі]е	MR H MOORE, BRAYSHAW FARM, HAILE, EGREMONT	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2229/0	0 04/06/2008	BIRKETT FENCING LTD, CHAPEL ROW, ROWRAH,, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., CONSERVATORY AT REAR OF RETAIL UNIT TO FORM NEW, COFFEE SHOP EATING AREA (RETROSPECTIVE)	Arlecdon and Frizington	MRS J WATTS, BIRKETT FENCING LTD, CHAPEL ROW, ROWRAH	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2230/0	0 03/06/2008	MAYFIELD SCHOOL, MORESBY ROAD, HENSINGHAM,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CONSERVATORY EXTENSION	Whitehaven	LYNNE BROWNRIGG, MAYFIELD SPECIAL SCHOOL, MORESBY ROAD, HENSINGHAM	Approved with Conditions

20 Items listed.